Close Window



PhilGEPS Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4303752)

Status: Updated

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines			Award Type:
9736384	Protective Field Working Uniforms		Award Notice	
Control Number:	AVG OFFICE SUPPLY TRADING AR	Contact Person : ARISTOTLE VINCENT REYES GAMBOA		Contract Amount:
2023-05-01108	ddress : Designation : AN AGUSTIN (POB.) CANDABA		Php491,482.00	
Bid Notice Title:	PAMPANGA Candaba Pampanga, OWNER Region III, Philippines		Award Date:	
Supply and Delivery of				30-May-2023
Protective Field Working	Line Item			Publish Date:
Uniforms to be used by	# Product/Service/Project		Budget	14-Jul-2023
the personnel of	Protective Field Working Uniforms, Su of Protective Field Working Uniforms t	o be used by the		Date Last Updated:
Construction and	1 personnel of Construction and Mainter the City's Engineering Services in the	nance Division for Pl City of San	hp492,300.00	14-Jul-2023
Maintenance Division for	Fernando, Pampanga, 53102700, 1, L			Contract Number:
the City's Engineering				2023-05-01280
Services in the City of San	Reason for Award : Lowest calculated responsive quotation.			Proceed Date:
Fernando, Pampanga				01-Jun-2023
Approved Budget:				Contract Effectivity
Php492,300.00				Date:
Procurement Mode:				01-Jun-2023
Negotiated Procurement -				Contract End Date:
Small Value Procurement				21-Jun-2023
(Sec. 53.9)				Created By:
Classification:				Lealoraine G. Salac
Goods				Date Created:
Category:			14-Jul-2023	
Garments				Approver:
Applicable Procurement				
Rules:				View Documents:
Implementing Rules and				4
Regulations				
Funding Source:				
Government of the				
Philippines (GOP)				
Funding Instrument:				
Budget for the Contract				
Approved by the				
Sanggunian				
Area of Delivery:				
Pampanga				
Delivery Period:				
20 Day/s				
Contact Person:				
Lorraine Kate Escoto				
Created By:				
Lealoraine Salac				